Sp
ec
ia
lt
y
Pr
od
uc

Specialty Products
A-470 www.carnes.com
Model Numbering System
Application
This custom line of linear diffusers was developed
specifically for USG and is the result of a unique
partnership. The USG LogixTM Ceiling offers 4 & 5 foot pan-
els with 6” grids for all HVAC, lightning, wiring, etc. The
result is a beautiful, uncluttered ceiling with clean lines that
also offers a great deal of versatility.
Standard Features
• All LogixTM series diffusers are designed to be
USG LogixTM Compatible.
• Available in 24”, 30”, 36”, 48”, 60” and 72”.
• Surface mount diffusers available in 1-4 slots and tegular
diffusers available in 1-3 slots.
• Plenums can be field or factory attached at no extra cost
(factory attachment is recommended).
• Design of ceiling offers easy access for maintenance.
• Uses standard ceiling and grid components.
Optional Features
• Inlet balancing damper.
Design
Model Number Series Length Finish OPTIONS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
D T B B 4 8
D - Diffuser
T - T-Bar Ceiling
G - Tegular 9/16 Grid
H - Tegular 15/16 Grid
24
30
36
48
60
72
D - Inlet Balancing Damper
A - 1 Slot Channel Diffuser
B - 2 Slot Channel Diffuser
C - 3 Slot Channel Diffuser
D - 4 Slot Channel Diffuser
E - Eggcrate, 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2
F - Eggcrate, 1/2 x 1/2 x 1
G - Eggcrate, 1 x 1 x 1
R - Perforated Return
INLET SIZE
05 - 5”
06 - 6”
07 - 7”
08 - 8”
10 - 10”
12 - 12”
N - No Plenum (Default)
P - Attached Insulated Plenum
S - Attached Uninsulated Plenum
37 - Bright White
Frame w/
Black Interior
(Default)
38 - Bright White
Frame w/
Bright White